
IP 
20

4 x Compact fluorescent lamp

24 W

1800 lm

51 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

2G11

70%

11%

5012 lm

98 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 25.98 in

Width: 25.98 in

Height: 4.45 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 98 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
WHITE BELT L
565-31665
MOLTO LUCE

White Belt; Pendant lamp made of rotationally thrown, LLDPE (linear low-density polyethylene) round-shaped diffuser for uniform, shadowless

light image; Mounting plate white powder coated; toolless fasten of the diffuser through the in the center of the lamp placed twistable lock; 4x

TC-L 24W, 230V, ECG; Dimensions: Ø / H: 660/113 mm; Fixture also available in dimmable versions; IP 20; 

Light output 1 
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